NEW!
953
POWER SUPPLIES
PO
W
ER SUPPLIES
16
one call. one invioce. one source. kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

PS5R-V SeRieS
speciFications
orDering inForMation
Model Supply Voltage
Supply
Current
Supply
Frequency
Output Voltage Output Current Dimensions Weight
PS5R-VA12 85-264 VAC  nominal,
100-370 VDC
0.17A 50/60 Hz 12 VDC 0.6A, 7.5W
2.95"H x 1.77"W x 2.76"D
(7.49 x 4.50 x 7.01 cm)
0.33 lb (0.15 Kg)
PS5R-VA24 85-264 VAC  nominal,
100-370 VDC
0.17A 50/60 Hz 24 VDC 0.3A, 7.5W
2.95"H x 1.77"W x 2.76"D
(7.49 x 4.50 x 7.01 cm)
0.33 lb (0.15 Kg)
PS5R-VB05 85-264 VAC  nominal,
100-370 VDC
0.3A 50/60 Hz 5 VDC 2.0A
3.54"H x 0.89"W x 3.74"
(9.0 x 2.3 x 9.5 cm)
0.37 lb (0.17 Kg)
PS5R-VB12 85-264 VAC  nominal,
100-370 VDC
0.3A 50/60 Hz 12 VDC 1.2A, 15W
2.95"H x 1.77"W x 3.74"D
(7.49 x 4.50 x 9.50 cm)
0.37 lb (0.17 Kg)
PS5R-VB24 85-264 VAC  nominal,
100-370 VDC
0.3A 50/60 Hz 24 VDC 0.6A, 15W
2.95"H x 1.77"W x 3.74"D
(7.49 x 4.50 x 9.50 cm)
0.37 lb (0.17 Kg)
PS5R-VC12 85-264 VAC  nominal,
100-370 VDC
0.68A 50/60 Hz 12 VDC 2.5A, 30W
2.95"H x 3.54"W x 3.74"D
(7.49 x 9.0 x 9.50 cm)
0.79 lb (0.36 Kg)
PS5R-VC24 85-264 VAC  nominal,
100-370 VDC
0.68A 50/60 Hz 5 VDC 1.3A, 30W
2.95"H x 3.54"W x 3.74"D
(7.49 x 9.0 x 9.50 cm)
0.79 lb (0.36 Kg)
PS5R-VD24 85-264 VAC  nominal,
100-370 VDC
1.15A 50/60 Hz 24 VDC 2.1A, 50W
2.95"H x 3.54"W x 3.74"D
(7.49 x 9.0 x 9.50 cm)
0.86 lb (0.39 Kg)
PS5R-VE24 85-264 VAC  nominal,
100-370 VDC
2.5A 50/60 Hz 24 VDC 4.2A, 100W
2.95"H x 3.54"W x 3.74"D
(7.49 x 9.0x 9.50 cm)
0.86 lb (0.39 Kg)
PS5R-VF24 85-264 VAC  nominal,
100-370 VDC
1.8A 50/60 Hz 24 VDC 5A, 120W
2.95"H x 5.7"W x 3.74"D
(7.49 x 14.5 x 9.50 cm)
1.3 lb (0.59 Kg)
PS5R-VG24 85-264 VAC  nominal,
100-370 VDC
4A 50/60 Hz 24 VDC 10A, 240W
4.72"H x 7.87"W x 5.51"D